
Date Day Facility Start Home Away

5/1/2014 Thu Dublin 2 10:15 AM Red Green

5/8/2014 Thu Dublin 2 10:15 AM Green Blue

5/15/2014 Thu North 2 10:15 AM Blue Red

5/22/2014 Thu North 2 10:15 AM Red Green

5/29/2014 Thu North 2 10:15 AM Green Blue

6/5/2014 Thu North 2 10:15 AM Blue Red

6/12/2014 Thu North 2 10:15 AM Red Green

6/19/2014 Thu Dublin 2 10:15 AM Green Blue

6/26/2014 Thu North 2 10:15 AM Blue Red

7/3/2014 Thu Dublin 2 10:15 AM Red Green

7/10/2014 Thu Dublin 2 10:15 AM Green Blue

7/17/2014 Thu Dublin 2 10:15 AM Blue Red

7/24/2014 Thu Dublin 1 10:15 AM Red Green

7/31/2014 Thu North 2 10:15 AM Green Blue

8/7/2014 Thu Dublin 2 10:15 AM Blue Red

DAYTIME LEAGUE - SUMMER 2014


